
GROUP PROGRAMME CALENDAR

1-12 TRIPLE P PLUS
Tuesday 17th September 2024 - Tuesday 12th November 2024 |
9.30am - 11.30am | Mansell Primary School
Thursday 7th November 2024 –  Thursday 19th December 2024
| 10.00am –  12.00pm | Online

BABY & US (EPEC)
Wednesday 11th September 2024 - Wednesday 13th November 2024 | 10.00am - 12.15pm | Hall Park Head Community Centre
Monday 16th September 2024 –  Monday 4th November 2024 | 10.00am –  12.00pm | Darnall Family Hub 
Monday 23rd September 2024 - Monday 25th November 2024 | 12.30pm - 2.30pm | Burngreave Family Hub 
Tuesday 1st October 2024 - Tuesday 19th November 2024 | 10.30am - 12.30pm | Stradbroke Family Hub 
Tuesday 1st October 2024 - Tuesday 3rd December 2024 | 10.00am - 12.15pm | The Campus, High Green
Thursday 10th October 2024 - Thursday 28th November 2024 | 10.30am - 12.30pm | Lansdowne Meeting room

INCREDIBLE TODDLER

AUTUMN 2024

INCREDIBLE YEARS 3-8 

Next programme Spring 2025

Thursday 12th September 2024 - Thursday 19th December
2024 | 9.45am - 12.00pm | Darnall Family Hub 



FEAR-LESS – TRIPLE P

Tuesday 10th September 2024 – Tuesday 15th October 2024 | 1.00m – 3.15pm | Bradway Primary School
Wednesday 11th September 2024 – Wednesday 16th October 2024 | 5.30pm – 7.45pm | Online

BEING A PARENT (EPEC)
Wednesday 18th September 2024 - Wednesday 20th November 2024 | 9.30am - 11.30am | Stocksbridge Christian Centre 
Tuesday 15th October 2024 – Tuesday 17th December 2024 | 10.00am – 12.00pm | Manor Library

LIVING WITH TEENAGERS (EPEC)
Wednesday 18th September 2024 - Wednesday 20th November
2024 | 10.00am - 12.15pm | Online 

TEEN TRIPLE P PLUS
Tuesday 10th September 2024 – Tuesday 12th November 2024 | 6.00pm – 8.00pm | Online
Monday 16th September 2024 - Monday 18th November 2024 | 10.00am - 12.15pm | Burngreave
Family Hub 

TIMID TO TIGER
Monday 16th September 2024 – Monday 25th November 2024 | 6.00pm – 8.00pm | Online
Thursday 19th September 2024 – Thursday 28th November 2024 | 10.00am – 12.00pm | Old
Sharrow junior school



STEPPING STONES PLUS
Wednesday 11th September 2024 - Wednesday 30th October 2024 | 5.30pm -
7.45pm | Online 
Thursday 12th September 2024 - Thursday 21st November 2024 | 9.45am -
12.00pm | Burngreave Family Hub 
Monday 7th October 2024 - Monday 9th December 2024 | 9.45am - 12.00pm |
Old Sharrow Junior School 

FAMILY TRANSITIONS
Please email Sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk for dates/times/venues

BEING A PARENT AUTISM (EPEC)
Tuesday 17th September 2024 - Tuesday 26th November 2024 | 6.00pm - 8.15pm | Online 
Wednesday 25th September 2024 – Wednesday 4th December 2024 | 9.30am -11.45am | Online

CYGNET
Monday 9th September 2024 – Monday 18th November 2024 |
5.30pm – 7.30pm | Online
Wednesday 11th September 2024 – Wednesday 20th November
2024 | 10.00am – 12.00pm | Sharrow Community Forum 

INCREDIBLE YEARS AUTISM
Monday 16th September 2024 - Monday 20th January 2025 | 10.00am - 12.00pm | Stadia
Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - Wednesday 5th February 2024 | 10.00am - 12.00pm | Burton
Street Foundation

BEING A PARENT TOGETHER (EPEC)

Next programme Spring 2025



@SheffieldFamilyHubs

@SheffieldFamilyHubs

@SheffFamilyHubs

Sheffield Family Hubs

Booking for a programme is essential and may require a referral from a professional agency depending on your
family circumstances. Please contact us to discuss this with one of our Parenting Specialists on 0114 2057243 or
email sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk

Tips and information from Sheffield Family Hubs and Sheffield Parent
Hub will be shared on our social media pages:

Visit the Sheffield Directory for further information on the
Sheffield Parent Hub offer:
https://www.sheffielddirectory.org.uk/parenthub


